2022 Footuall Team £xpenses - Booyle Sheels

Fapony

SCHOOL Praies | nicrs femmeslase - fery Teamnes frnes | mperaTe | MigAGE {SOUAD |peR DiEm  TPER Diem {SUBTOTAL
N foothall | Pikeville g 1 ol 43sznolieanmon] . 280) . z80]  saool ssemoo)  ssl dsvool sizmonl soewon)
Fontball - | feceling 1 il ol sa9as|tesmmon] 250 ol ssool srsceel osel sscosl syrmool sesisoo)
AFootball | Beechwood , 1 ol %682.50|iexngon] 160 160)  5300] sdmooe] o nel o sisen)  $essool Suzeso0l
Football | maytiold Kroger Field, tevington ] 1] % pi 531500 iedngton] 530 sa0f  saoolsisononl 59l Szoani <17r000) $336000] $3ErS00)
Footbatl | Beyle County Kioger Field Lesington | 1] of sso7.soltedngtont o) - mol s300f Soabonl  sa sisonl  ¢sesool $1.12500) 164250 /
Football | Corbin froper Field, Lexington} 1 oi $350.00 Ledngton] 299 wol o sacol S57000) 0 ssl o siswol  sesson) s1assonl 1805008 %
Faothall Christian dcatemy-Louisville | Kroger fleld, Lexington 1 G 5308.25 | Lexinston 334 130 52001 $390.00 54 SES.{)B SEZ‘B.GQ SL275000 S15RL I8 /,’2/%’
Fontball | Sardstown Kroger Field, Lexington 1 05526250 | Lewington 1240 120 5300) S360001 e 41500 5335;}0 $1,245,000 5150750 ;/
Football | Buditt Fast Keoger Field, Lexingion] . 1 ol 4332.50 | Lexington 140 unf 5300} seznool  sel s1sool  ssssool s1305.00] $1837.3017 5
Foothail Winle Kroger Field; Lex?ngto'ﬂ' 1 g 2000 L Lexington 150 160 53,001 SABG.O0 5y 51500 4885001 51365001 $1365006%
Footbail Feederick Oouidass Keoper Field, Lexinpton 1 21 5612.00 }exington 20 0 0$3,00A 500D 59 315,00 52885.013' $945.00 51,557.00 /;/;/’/,
Foothatl Bowling Groen Kroger Fleld, Lexington ] 1 0§ 535875 | Lexinpton 310 310 S%.001 - 593000 551 515007 s88500) $18150n] Szivavam st
- 5 $0.00] a sowet - sooo G500l s000 0,00 50,00
5 ol s000] L soopi - sooo] s1s00l o soool - sooof o Spoo
ol of - s000) o 0060 5000 s1so0l 0 soool o Sooo $0.00
0 ol s0.00] o of  socol  tpoo 515 00/ so00]  soou $0.00
1z 0§ 54,453.25 2,370 2370 o7, 11000 L 512,275.00] 52038500} 524.836.35

TEAM EXPENSES REPORT

YEAR
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Order § Amount

Who?  (Order# | Order Duantity inv Price | Band Quanﬁt? Band $ Ampunt Allowance | Allowance Amount | flefund Amaunt
ipikeville Principal 41503666 |38 4636.50 $16.75 138 15636.50 $8.00 15304.00 1433250
iRaceland  IDoF 141453786167 $1,122.25 31675 145 475375 $8.00 $360.00 $393.75
'Beschwood | Principal 141502938178 $1,306.50 $16.75 |79 5130650 (5800 1562400 1%682.50
I iayfield DoF 4160991436 $6503.00 316,75 136 460300 $4.00 $288.00 531500
leal 14D 41516464 135 $59625 141675 i35 $586.25. 5200 |3280.00 $306.25
Bardstown | Dof. 41442704 127 5452.25 51675 127 $452.25 58,00 |$236.00 $236.25
Corbin-1  |AD 141393224 130 $502.50 $16.75 130 $502.50 48.00 $240.00 $262.50
Cothin-2 |AD 41518257 |10 $167.50 31675 |10 $167.50 38,00 |$80.00 $87.50
Boyle County-1| Principal 141692620128 $469.00 $16.75 |28 $465.00 $8.00 $224.00 $245.00
toyle County-2| Principal 141692538 |30 5502.50 $16.75 |30 $502.50 $8.00 240,00 526250
BullitEast 18D 43503525 | 38 $636.50 $16.75 |38 $636.50 £3.00 5$304.00 $332.50
Male S L L I e R
Douglass Principal |41682697 |70 51,172.00 51675 170 {$1,172.00 $5.00 $560.00 $612.00
Bowling Green | AD 41514558 |41 $686.75 $16,75 {41 $686.75 58.00 $358.75

$328.00




2021 State Football Team Expenses

SCHOOL CITY

Pikeville Lexington
Russellville Lexington
Beechwood Lexington
Lexington Christian Lexington
Belfry Lexington
Paducah Tilghman Lexington
Boyle County Lexington
Johnson Central Lexington
Frederick Douglass Lexington
South Warren Lexington

Male Lexington

St. Xavier Lexington
TEAM EXPENSES REPORT
SPORT FOOTBALL
CITY LEXINGTON
YEAR 2021

SUBMITTED BY:

SQUAD
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

MILES TEAMMILE MILEAGE

310
380
150
0
360
510
80
220
350
320
150
150
2,980

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$620.00
$760.00
$300.00
$0.00
$720.00
$1,020.00
$160.00
$440.00
$700.00
$640.00
$300.00
$300.00
$5,960.00
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$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
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APPROVED BY:

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$767.00
$767.00
$0.00
$0.00
$767.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,301.00

TTLMEAL
$1,180.00
$1,180.00

$590.00
$590.00
$1,180.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$8,850.00

PERPARTIC PARTIC

$33.00
$33.00
$10.00
$10.00
$33.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$1,947.00
$1,947.00
$590.00
$590.00
$1,947.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$11,151.00

MISC
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTEXPENS
$2,567.00
$2,707.00

$890.00
$590.00
$2,667.00
$1,610.00
$750.00
$1,030.00
$1,290.00
$1,230.00
$890.00
$890.00
$17,111.00

FACTOR
$1,283.50
$1,353.50

$445.00
$295.00
$1,333.50
$805.00
$375.00
$515.00
$645.00
$615.00
$445.00
$445.00
$8,555.50

0.5



